

* Above of books Sample To Maharashtra Power
Rao

Agency - Sai Prasad Res. Spdg

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Mumbai (SC)

DIVISION

M/S Shikhar

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No. - 2006-1186

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) setting out Pillars					
(1) cost of bench mark					
01 NO (IMBP 3)					
				et 3878.34/m	3878..
(1) Cost of reference Pillar					
02 NO (IMBP 3)					
				et 1752.61/m +	3505..
(2) clearing & grubbing of Road					
0.15 H + (IMBP 3)					
				et 51133.76/L +	7670..
(3) Cost of embankment with 1:1 slope					
(1) with 1000 m L					
441.75 m ³ (IMBP 4)					
				et 198.05/m ³ +	83071..
(1) with 100 m L					
478.55 m ³ (IMBP 4)					
				et 142.17/m ³ +	68035..
(4) cost of GSB grade					
110.54 m ³ (IMBP 7)					
				et 1450.84/m ³ +	160376..
(5) P/L supply WBM					
110.22 m ³ (IMBP 7)					
				et 2066.66/m ³ +	227187..

Continuation

554342.4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				PAB	554342.0
(6) P/apply plaster					
with emulsion					
568.13 M ² (TMBP 8)					
575.0				eb 42.94/M ²	24376.0
(7) P/apply Plack coat					
with emulsion					
568.13 M ² (TMBP 9)					
				eb 14.77/M ²	8391.0
(8) P/Lay spread 20					
in track M.S.S.					
568.13 M ² (TMBP 9)					
				eb 168.15/M ²	95531.0
(9) Cast f.c.c. Pavement					
M30					
143.07 M ³ (TMBP 8)					
				eb 5427.55/M ³	776520.0
(10) P/fix up typicant					
M45x6mm					
02ND (TMBP 4)					
				eb 9205.47/M ²	18411.0
(11) E/W excavation for					
foundation					
14.98 M ³ (TMBP 4)					
				eb 294.73/M ³	4415.0
					1482006.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	1482006.3
(12) Pavedy Pce in					
open foundation					
2.04 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 9)					
				CB 3966.77/m ³ L	8093.0
(13) Pavedy Pce in					
substructure					
10.595 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 9)					
				CB 4454.64/m ³ L	49634.0
(14) P/laying 300 mm dia					
cable duct pipe					
20.00 m (T.M.B.P. 9)					
				CB 905.37/m ³ E	18107.0
(15) P/L 600 mm dia RC in					
HP. L					
5.00 m (T.M.B.P. 9)					
				CB 1153.68/m ³ L	5768.0
				Rs 15,63,608.0	
Add 12/ GST+L (A)					203269.0
Add SF-A					23834.0
				Rs 17,90,711.0	
Less 16.95/ Ash (E)					303526.0
				Rs 14,87,185.0	
Less Previous Paym (E)					254500.0
				Rs 12,32,685.00	
Byman					
15/12/20					
S.C					

Continuation